oM HAPKOMM®MVHA
KA®E | CAFE | 10:00-22:00



SAKYCKMW APPETIZERS
lyakamMone M3 3eNeHOro ropolka | oBoUHbIe YUNChI
Creen pea guacamole | vegetable chips

TapTap us roBsifuHbl | 3anekaHka napMaHTbe, TplodenbHoe Macno
Beef tartare | parmentier potatoes, truffle oil

Mupoxku ¢ rpubamu u TpiodenbHoW NnacTon
Pies with mushrooms and truffle paste

3eneHble 0NNBKN
Green olives

CnaboconeHas ¢openb B NpoBaHCKOM cTune | MUKC canaTta
Lightly salted trout provencale | mixed salad

Kpyno us TyHua | TpiodenbHoe macno, TapTydaTta, TMMOH
Tuna crudo | truffle oil, tartufata, lemon

ByppaTtac 6oTTaproin | coyc us rpywu
Burrata with bottarga | pear sauce

SABTPAK BREAKFAST

JomawHss rpaHona | AorypT, ce30HHbIe GPYKThI
Homemade granola | yogurt, seasonal fruit

Sln4yHuLua | aBokajo, TOMaTh
Fried egg | avocado, tomatoes

KY]pMHaq KoTneTta c ANLOM | NpUNYyLWeHHbIN WNUHAT, TOMaTbl, CbIp
Chicken cutlet with egg | wilted spinach, tomatoes, cheese

ChIpHWUKW | BapeHbe U3 BULWHKN, CMeTaHa
Syrniki (Quark pancakes) | cherry jam, sour cream

BeneHas rpeyka | aBokafo, AWLO NawoT
Green buckwheat | avocado, poached egg

FrOPAYEE MAINS

KpaboBble KoTneThl | kKapTodpenbHOe NOPe C KOPHEM Cenbaepes
Crab fritters | mashed potatoes with celeriac

OTKpbITHI Byprep No-MoCKOBCKHU | KypuHas KoTneTa, 3eneHsblit
canaT, coNieHble orypubl, FOPYUYHO-MEAOBDLINA COyC

Moscow open burger | chicken patty, green salad, salted
cucumbers, mustard and honey sauce

KoTneta us kpaba | kpyaccaH
Crab cake | croissant

LbinneHok | neyveHblt 6aTaT, COyC U3 KYKYpYy3bl
Chicken | baked sweet potato, corn sauce

®une-MUHLOH | NeYeHble OBOLLM, NePEYHbI/ COYyC
Filet mignon | baked vegetables, pepper sauce

320°P

7009P

320#P

450°P

580¢°P

650#P

680#°

450#P

390#

490¥P

550°P

520#P

560°P

490#P

950#

680°P

1250%P



CYIn soup
KpeM-cyn us uBeTHOM KanycThl | yropb
Cauliflower cream soup | eel

CAJTIATDbI saLADS

Canat n3 3efeHblX OBOLWei | THIKBEHHbIE CeMeyKHn
Creen vegetable salad | pumpkin seeds

MapuUHOBaHHbIV NepeL, | aH40yChbl, TOMaThI
Marinated pepper | anchovies, tomatoes

OECEPTDbI DESERTS

KeTo-4nskenk
Keto cheesecake

JInMOHHOE NUpOoXHOoe
Lemon cake

BaHWNbHOE NUPOXHOE
Vanilla cake

MupoxHoe «TeMHbIN WWokonaf» 6ea3 rnoTeHa
Gluten-free dark chocolate cake

KeTo-ackumo | coneHas kapamens / kope-wokonap
Keto-eskimo | salted caramel / coffee-chocolate

7809

550#°

550¢°P

380°P

360#°

360°P

360°P

360P



KO®E COFFEE

Ocnpecco / ABoWHOM
Espresso / double

AMepukaHo / BBONHOI
Americano / double

Kany4uHo / nBOHOM
Cappuccino / double

®naT yaut / Flat white

NaTtTe / Latte

MaT4ya natTe / Matcha latte
Kypkyma natte / Turmeric latte
Pa¢ / Raf

Kakao c sedpupom
Cocoa with marshmallow

lopsauuii wokonap / Hot chocolate
Bam6bn / Bumble
Ocnpecco-ToHuk / Espresso tonic

AnbTepHaTMBHOE MOJIOKO
Alternative milk

AOMALWHWME HAWN HOMEMADE TEA

O6nenuxoBbii / Sea buckthorn
Mepcuk-mapakyiis / Peach-passion fruit

UMBupHbI cbuTeHb / Ginger sbiten

YEPHDBIN YAWM BLACK TEA

Oappxununr / Darjeeling
Opn pein / Earl Grey
Mysp / Pu'er

SEJIEHbBbIN YAW CREEN TEA

CeHuya l'ekypo / Sencha Gekuro
Te l'yaHb UHb / Tie Guan Yin
XXacMuH / Jasmine

XeHbweHb / Ginseng

180/250¢P

180/250#P

300/450P

360#P
400#
450P
400¥P
450P
300P

350°P
450P
400¥P

70¥f

450mMn/ml
460°P

460°P
460°P

400#P
400%P
400¥P

4008
4008
400P
400P



NMPOXNAOUWTEINbHDBIE

HATMMTKMW coLD DRINKS

Edis, c rasom / 6es rasa 500Mn/ml
still / sparkling

Coca-Cola / Coca-Cola Zero

Tonic

COKMWM JuUICES

fAbnoko-rpywa
Apple - Pear

BpycHuka
Cowberry

AOMAWHWVE TIMMOHALODI
HOMEMADE LEMONADE

BUWHS | UMBUPHBIN anb
Sour cherry | ginger ale

YepHUKa-TUMbSH
Blueberry-thyme

KapamenbHbIl nepcuk
Caramel peach

NumoHapnbl 6e3 caxapa
Sugar-free lemonade

BE3 KODPEVHA
CAFFEINE-FREE

FpeYnwHbIA Yan
Buckwheat

YTpPEeHHUN Kynax Tpas
Morning herbal mix

BeyepHuit Kr)na)i( Tpas
Evening herbal mix

JlucTt TyTOBHUKA
Mulberry leaf

350#P

350°P
300#

300#

300#P

350¥P

350#P

350°P

350°P

500#P

400¥P

400¥P

400¥P



BMNMWHA WINE
BEMOE / WHITE

BuoHbe pne Mamn-Kopsop
Viognier de Gai-Kodzor

CoBUHbOH BnaH, BuHogenbHa NyHbKO
Sauvignon Blanc, Gunko Winery

WappnoHe CesacTtonons, Cennap MacTep
Chardonnay of Sevastopol, Cellar Master

KPACHOE / RED

Mepno, BuHopenbHsa NyHbKO
Merlot, Gunko Winery

Manbbek fe Man-Kopsop
Malbec de Gai-Kodzor

Teppyap Pepn Knén pe Nan-Kopsop
Terroir Red KIén de Gai-Kodzor

PO30OBOE / ROSE

Pose pe Nan-Kopsop
Rosé de Gai-Kodzor

OPAHXEBOE / ORANGE

diome OpaHX, benbbek
Fumé Orange, Belbek

UFPUCTOE / SPARKLING

BnaH fe bnaH, Ycaabba [NepoBckux
Blanc de Blancs, Perovskih Estate

TemenuoH, JonnHa Jledkagns
Temelion, Lefkadia Valley

TeTe ne WeBanb Pose bpioT, MomMecTbe Nonybuukoe
Téte de Cheval Rosé Brut, Golubitskoe Estate

500¢°P

650°P

570#f

480°P

4809P

600#P

470%f

500#P

500¢°P

650°P

570¢f



COrPEBAIOLWLMVE HAMNTKMU
WARMING DRINKS

NUMBUPHLIN cOUTEHb C aMapo Ha TpaBax 680P
Ginger sbiten with herb-infused amaro

MyHw Ha necHbix arogax / Wild berry punch 680P
rmuuteeinH / Glihwein 650#P
MuWHTBENH 6e3anKoronbHbLIN 45089

Alcohol-free glihwein

Kakao ¢ nukepoM n3 pyHayka 450¥FP
Cocoa with hazelnut liqueur

nmMmBo m cvapP
BEER AND CIDER

Sint Pieters, Dreamteam Brew 490#P
Lockdown, Dreamteam Brew 490P
S-port Pilsner, Dreamteam Brew, 6/a, n/a 490°P
Cupp nonycyxon 490#P

Cuap KNy6HUYHBIA cnagkun 490#P



KOKTEWJIIN COCKTAILS [650P]

1

BABWNK / BASIL

CKOTY, xepec, nainMoBbIii Kopaunan, 6asnnuk
Scotch, sherry, lime cordial, basil

2

MWUHOANb-NTNYN / ALMOND-LYCHEE

benyra Hobn boTaHukanc orypey u MaTa, nuuu,
NpoceKKo, MUHAaNbHbI cupon

Mint- and cucumber-infused Beluga, lychees,
prosecco, almond syrup

S

KNYBHUYHAA MAHHA-KOTTA
STRAWBERRY PANNA COTTA

PoM Ha knybHuKe, npocekko, 6UTTEP NMMOH, KNybHKKa
Strawberry-infused rum, prosecco, bitter lemon,
strawberries

4

MPAHOCTb / SPICE

Cyxol p>XWH, HanuTok lWuco, HanuTok OA3y,
navMoBbIA KOpAWan, UMBUPHBIN TOHKK
Dry gin, shiso juice, yuzu juice, lime cordial, ginger tonic

5

MAPAKYWNA / PASSION FRUIT

Benyra Hobn BoTaHukanc rpylwa u nuna, mapakys,
copoBas COCHa-NaBaHAa-BaHWUNb

Pear- and linden-infused Beluga, passion fruit,
pine-lavender-vanilla soda

6

AHYAH / BUTTERFLY PEA FLOWER

Tekwuna, Klopacao, kKamMnapu, aH4aH
Tequila, curagao, campari, butterfly pea flower





